S-26
ARM Series
 Ordering information
 Model
Modbus sensor connector type digital remote I/O
I/O points
I/O type
I/O specifications
Digital/Analog
Terminal block
Network
Item
AR M D 4SI N08
4S Sensor connector 4-pin socket
08 8 points type
D Digital type
AR Autonics Remote I/O
N NPN open collector
P PNP open collector
I Input type
O Output type
M Basic unit(Modbus RTU type)
X Expansion unit(Use in DeviceNet/Modbus)
Model
Specifi cation
Basic unit Expansion unit
ARM-DI08N-4S ARX-DI08N-4S 10-28VDC NPN input 8-point(10mA/point)
ARM-DI08P-4S ARX-DI08P-4S 10-28VDC PNP input 8-point(10mA/point)
ARM-DO08N-4S ARX-DO08N-4S 10-28VDC NPN output 8-point(0.3mA/point)
ARM-DO08P-4S ARX-DO08P-4S 10-28VDC PNP output 8-point(0.3mA/point)
● Visit our website (www.autonics.com) to download the user manual for communication for Modbus
communication.
● The user manual for communication describes for Modbus RTU protocol, Modbus Mapping Table.
 User manual for communication